Drive Motor
Catalogue
EN
2 EMOTIONinMOTION - Drive Motors
A dynamic, strong and ambitious Group:
Orange1 Holding is an international renown Group, one of the most important
European manufacturers of single-phase and three-phase asynchronous electric
motors. It has an annual capacity of more than 1 million motors and 5 million

4 400 three phase 50/60Hz
Inverter
codification
6 EMOTIONinMOTION - Drive Motors
Description
Products
EM01 EM02 EM03 EM04 EM05 EM06 EM08 EM09 EM11 EM12 EM13 EM21 EM22 EM31 EM32 EM33 EM41 EM42 EM61
Motor
Inverter for three phase
asynchronous motor
Inverter for 2 three phase
asynchronous motors
Drive for Brushless motor-PM motor
Power supply
Power supply:
Input 230V single phase
Output 230V three phase
Power supply:
Input 400V three phase
Output 400V three phase
Standard
configuration
3 digital input NPN
(multifunctional optoinsulated);
1 serial TTL (proprietary protocol)
4 Digital Input PNP or NPN (12V)
or self-powered;
Kyebaord + Potentiometer
6 Digital Input PNP or NPN;
2 Digital Output;
1 Output relè (dry contact);
2 Analog Input 0-5Vdc or 4-20mA
or 0-10Vdc;
1 Analog Output (0-10V);
1 serial TTL (proprietary protocol);
1 serial RS485-IN/OUT;
Brake supply (180Vdc-single wave);
2 dipswitch for setting
6 Digital Input PNP;
4 Output Digital PNP;
1 Analog Input 0-5Vdc or 4-20mA
or 0-10Vdc;
2 serial RS485
3 digital input NPN;
serial TTL and RS485- Multi
3 Input Digital NPN;
serial RS485;
RS485-Multi
6 digital input PNP;
6 Output (dry contact);
Braking resistence 4 Anolog Input
(4-20mA or 0-5Vdc or 0-10Vdc);
1 Serial TTL (proprietary protocol)
11 digital input;
2 analog input;
STO
5 digital input PNP o NPN
(multifunctional optoinsulated);
11 Analog Input
(0-5Vdc or 4-20mA, or 0-10Vdc);
3 relè output (dry contact);
1 output open collector
Synoptic table
ON DEMAND
7EMOTIONinMOTION - Drive Motors
Options Description
Products
EM01 EM02 EM03 EM04 EM05 EM06 EM08 EM09 EM11 EM12 EM13 EM21 EM22 EM31 EM32 EM33 EM41 EM42 EM61
MBM207A
2 Analog Input (setting
0÷5Vdc/0÷10Vdc/4÷20mA) ;
1 Output (Relè-dry contact)
MART238